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General information about company

Scrip code

514028

Name of the company

RAJKAMAL SYNTHETICS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of Vqt_ing Rights held in each
Category |\ ¢ fuliy paid Partly | shares shares | 7o of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of )y . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
I shareholder ?ﬁ?;ehomers zlll)aig;lty equity | Depository lzle(lfi\/()\fl) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota as a
1D held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIID) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) cg X |egy | Tl [(A4BHC)
Promoter
(A) f;c 7 1733712 1733712 | 26.67 1733712 1733712 | 26.67
romoter
Group
(B) Public 6110 4766288 4766288 | 73.33 4766288 4766288 | 73.33
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 6117 6500000 6500000 | 100 6500000 6500000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi Wi Xi XD)= (VIDH(X) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% | No | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromo tor 26.67 1733062
Group
(B) Public 73.33 3839066
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5572128
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding .
No. of }())f 1 No. Of oS, as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully :ir(ti_y shares shares no. of shares . . Total
gory : paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up g _ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (II) equity | ity | Depository | (VID = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII)
shares Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) held (VD) (V)+ As a % of X g Total Voting
eg:
) (V) [(A+B+C2) 24 rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | , 1733712 1733712 | 26.67 1733712 1733712 | 26.67
undivided Family
(Slu)b—Total (A) 7 1733712 1733712 | 26.67 1733712 1733712 | 26.67
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 1733712 1733712 | 26.67 1733712 1733712 | 26.67
Group (A)=
(AX)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 1 500 500 0.01 500 500 0.01
f‘lu)b'T"tal ®) 1 500 500 001 500 500|001
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) shareholders 5912 1944762 1944762 | 29.92 1944762 1944762 | 20.92
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 29 1296682 1296682 | 19.95 1296682 1296682 | 19.95
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 168 1524344 1524344 | 23.45 1524344 1524344 | 23.45
(specify)
?3u)b-Total (B) 6109 4765788 4765788 | 73.32 4765788 4765788 | 73.32
Total Public
Shareholding
6110 4766288 4766288 | 73.33 4766288 4766288 | 73.33
(B=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 6117 6500000 6500000 | 100 6500000 6500000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 6117 6500000 6500000 | 100 6500000 6500000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 26.67 1733062
(Slu)b-TOtal (A) 26.67 1733062
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 26.67 1733062
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
® 0.01 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 0
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 29.92 1057124
(a(ii)) 19.95 1296682
(e) 23.45 1485260
Sub-Total (B) 73.32 3839066
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
73.33 3839066
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 100 5572128
A+B+C2)
)T‘)tal (ATB+C 100 5572128
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BRAJRAJ
SOMANI

JYOTI

AJMERA

NARESH
AJMERA

KAMAL
KISHORE
SOMANI

RAVI BIRLA

ANKUR
AJMERA

ABHISHEK
SOMANI

PAN (1)

AAGHB4990J

ADVPA9952B

ADZPA3752F

AFMPS7683A

AGWPB9525F

ATGPA3880M

BMIPS0153B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

33098

151450

155084

693057

328015

184258

188750

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

33098

151450

155084

693057

328015

184258

188750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.51

2.33

2.39

10.66

5.05

2.83

2.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

33098

151450

155084

693057

328015

184258

188750

Class eg:y

Total

33098

151450

155084

693057

328015

184258

188750

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.51

2.33

2.39

10.66

5.05

2.83

2.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.51

2.33

2.39

10.66

5.05

2.83

2.9

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

33098 151450 155084 693057 327765 184108 188500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (IT) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1733712
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1733712
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1733712

Class eg:y
Total 1733712

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 26.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

26.67

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1733062

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the ROHIT KISHAN LAL SARLA DEVI NATWAR LAL ASHUTOSH Click here to go
Shareholders (I) SABOO MEENA AJMERA AJMERA MANDHANA back

PAN (II) CZOPS1086H | AKYPMO0652N | ACMPA2729G ADAPAS5676R AKDPM3022F Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 74940 149081 78798 89674 80290 472783

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 74940 149081 78798 89674 80290 472783
V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, L15 2.29 1.21 1.38 1.24 727
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 74940 149081 78798 89674 80290 472783

Class eg:y
Total 74940 149081 78798 89674 80290 472783

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1135 229 1.21 1.38 1.24 7.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.15 2.29 1.21 1.38 1.24 7.27
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 74940 149081 78798 89674 80290 472783
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2 3

4

5

7

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate Trusts

NRI -
Repat

NRI -
Non-
Repat

HUF

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GYANESHWAR
INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE
LIMITED

DECENT HOUSING
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACCG9393B

AACCD6895M

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1 1

73

83

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

480000

520000 250

3696

2617

226700

1290781

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

480000

520000 250

3696

2617

226700

1290781

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.38

0.06

0.04

3.49

19.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

480000

520000 250

3696

2617

226700

1290781

Class eg:y

Total

480000

520000 250

3696

2617

226700

1290781

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.38

8 0

0.06

0.04

3.49

19.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.38

0.06
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

480000

520000

250

3696

867

217081

1263066

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8

Category Clearing Members

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 300 1524344
held (IV)

1 168

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+ | 300 1524344
V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0 2345
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 300 1524344

Class eg:y
Total 300 1524344

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 23.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0 23.45
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300

1485260

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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