General information about company									
Scrip code	514028								
Name of the company	RAJKAMAL SYNTHETICS LIMITED								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2017								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Category		No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of second			eld in each		
Category (I)	tegory of shareholder shareh	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	(VII) (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	1733712			1733712	26.67	1733712		1733712	26.67		
(B)	Public	6110	4766288			4766288	73.33	4766288		4766288	73.33		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	6117	6500000			6500000	100	6500000		6500000	100		

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category of	Category	ry Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	shareholder (II)					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				26.67					1733062
(B)	Public				73.33					3839066
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					5572128

r	Fable II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup			
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o each class		Rights he rities (IX)	ld in		
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a %		
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights		
А	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	ttern of th	ne Promoter a	and Promot	er Group						
(1)	ndian												
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	1733712			1733712	26.67	1733712		1733712	26.67		
Sub-Total (A) (1)		7	1733712			1733712	26.67	1733712		1733712	26.67		
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group(A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	1733712			1733712	26.67	1733712		1733712	26.67		
В	Table III - Statemen	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions												
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	500			500	0.01	500		500	0.01		
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	500			500	0.01	500		500	0.01		
(3)	Non-institutions												
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5912	1944762			1944762	29.92	1944762		1944762	29.92		
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	29	1296682			1296682	19.95	1296682		1296682	19.95		
(e)	Any Other (specify)	168	1524344			1524344	23.45	1524344		1524344	23.45		
Sub-Total (B) (3)		6109	4765788			4765788	73.32	4765788		4765788	73.32		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		6110	4766288			4766288	73.33	4766288		4766288	73.33		
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Prom	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er					
Total (A+B+C2)		6117	6500000			6500000	100	6500000		6500000	100		
Total (A+B+C)		6117	6500000			6500000	100	6500000		6500000	100		

Ta	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
Sr.	Shares Underlying Under	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
А	Table II - State	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup	•	•			
(1)	Indian										
(a)				26.67					1733062		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				26.67					1733062		
(2)	Foreign				•	•		•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				26.67					1733062		
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder		•		•			
(1)	Institutions										
(f)				0.01					0		
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					0		
(3)	Non-institutio	ns									
(a(i))				29.92					1057124		
(a(ii))				19.95					1296682		
(e)				23.45					1485260		
Sub-Total (B) (3)				73.32					3839066		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				73.33					3839066		
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5572128		
Total (A+B+C)				100					5572128		

~			-		-		1_
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BRAJ RAJ SOMANI	JYOTI AJMERA	NARESH AJMERA	KAMAL KISHORE SOMANI	RAVI BIRLA	ANKUR AJMERA	ABHISHEK SOMANI
PAN (II)	AAGHB4990J	ADVPA9952B	ADZPA3752F	AFMPS7683A	AGWPB9525F	ATGPA3880M	BMIPS0153B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	33098	151450	155084	693057	328015	184258	188750
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V)+ (VI)	33098	151450	155084	693057	328015	184258	188750
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.51	2.33	2.39	10.66	5.05	2.83	2.9
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	ch class of securit	ties (IX)		•		•
Class eg:X	33098	151450	155084	693057	328015	184258	188750
Class eg:y							
Total	33098	151450	155084	693057	328015	184258	188750
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.51	2.33	2.39	10.66	5.05	2.83	2.9
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.51	2.33	2.39	10.66	5.05	2.83	2.9
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	I	1	1	1	1
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)					1		
Number of Shares	nledged or otherv	vise encumbered		•			

As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	33098	151450	155084	693057	327765	184108	188500				
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											

Searial No.	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Scallal INU.									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	Total								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1733712								
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1733712								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.67								
Number of Voting R	tights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	1733712								
Class eg:y									
Total	1733712								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26.67								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.67								
Number of Locked i	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares p	ledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									

	SHP_Dec-17.html
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1733062
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ROHIT SABOO	KISHAN LAL MEENA	SARLA DEVI AJMERA	NATWAR LAL AJMERA	ASHUTOSH MANDHANA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	CZOPS1086H	AKYPM0652N	ACMPA2729G	ADAPA5676R	AKDPM3022F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	74940	149081	78798	89674	80290	472783
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	74940	149081	78798	89674	80290	472783
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.15	2.29	1.21	1.38	1.24	7.27
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securitie	es (IX)			
Class eg: X	74940	149081	78798	89674	80290	472783
Class eg:y						
Total	74940	149081	78798	89674	80290	472783
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.15	2.29	1.21	1.38	1.24	7.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.15	2.29	1.21	1.38	1.24	7.27
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			· ·		•
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	74940	149081	78798	89674	80290	472783

dematerialized form (XIV)									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

0 111	1	Any Other (specify)	2	4	6	6	7
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Trusts	NRI – Repat	NRI – Non- Repat	HUF	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GYANESHWAR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	DECENT HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED					
PAN (II)	AACCG9393B	AACCD6895M					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	2	8	73	83
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	480000	520000	250	3696	2617	226700	1290781
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	480000	520000	250	3696	2617	226700	1290781
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.38	8	0	0.06	0.04	3.49	19.86
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)		1	1		1
Class eg: X	480000	520000	250	3696	2617	226700	1290781
Class eg:y							
Total	480000	520000	250	3696	2617	226700	1290781
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.38	8	0	0.06	0.04	3.49	19.86
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.38	8	0	0.06	0.04	3.49	19.86

Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	480000	520000	250	3696	867	217081	1263066
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	8			
Category	Clearing Members			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back		
PAN (II)		Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	168		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300	1524344		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300	1524344		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	23.45		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	300	1524344		
Class eg:y				
Total	300	1524344		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	23.45		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	23.45		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300	1485260		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

SHP_Dec-17.html